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Total ֏2,251,600Exchange rate: 1 USD = 402 AMD

Budget

What

Tools for the occupational therapist
Tools for the special ed teacher 
Tools for the psychologist 
Tools for the speech therapist 
Sunny Bells
Tools for the physiotherapist 

20,830 
18,830 
60,410 
39,530 
112,000 

2,000,000

Total
in AMD


